
3 Days of Belgium 2024 - Day 2
Gaume 29.6.2024

ASUB

Pascale MARTIN
CO Liège
Circuit : D60
Distance : 4100m (Dénivelé 120m)
Temps : 1:00:33 (14'46"/km)

3/27 O.K.

Résultats complets sur Webres
1. Maria HENKES 0:48:04
2. Joli WEHRLI 0:53:12

1. 141 00:08:58 717m 12'30"/km
2. 94 00:05:15 00:14:13 322m 16'18"/km
3. 87 00:02:34 00:16:47 143m 17'57"/km
4. 61 00:02:43 00:19:30 252m 10'47"/km
5. 145 00:11:28 00:30:58 673m 17'02"/km
6. 144 00:04:39 00:35:37 266m 17'29"/km
7. 115 00:01:03 00:36:40 110m 9'33"/km
8. 143 00:03:39 00:40:19 323m 11'18"/km
9. 118 00:03:20 00:43:39 266m 12'32"/km

10. 124 00:04:07 00:47:46 372m 11'04"/km
11. 249 00:08:24 00:56:10 234m 35'54"/km
12. 222 00:03:25 00:59:35 272m 12'34"/km
13. 255 00:00:39 01:00:14 84m 7'44"/km
14. 999 00:00:19 01:00:33 102m 3'06"/km
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